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Operating Instructions

Air Compression Therapy Device

Model: CM-020A 

Thanks for purchasing our product. Please read instructions 
carefully before use and keep it well for further reference.

SHENZHEN CINCOM E-COMMERCE CO., LTD.
Address: B806,building 11,gongyuandadixiaoqu,Longxiangdadao
longchengjiedao,longgangqu,shenzhen, guangdong, China
E-mail: service@cincomhealth.com 
Website: www.cincomhealth.com
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Diagram of the Controller                         

Power Button 

Mode1 - Sequence Mode 

Mode2 - Circulation Mode 

Mode3 - Whole Mode

Air Pressure Button - Min/Mid/Max

Brand 

Min Pressure Indicator
Max Pressure Indicator 
Mid Pressure Indicator 

Power Indicator

Mode 1 Indicator 

Mode 2 Indicator 

Mode 3 Indicator
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Air Compression Therapy Device

CM-020A 

service@cincomhealth.com 

Gerät  zur Luftkompressionstherapie

Modell : CM-020A 

Bedienungsanleitung

Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen vor dem Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und 

bewahren Sie sie zum späteren Nachschlagen gut auf.Email: service@ cincomhealth.com
www.cincomhealth.com
Cincom
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Ein- / Ausschalter

Modus1 - Sequenz Modus

Modus2 -Zirkulations Modus

Stromanzeige

Nieder Druck Kontrollleuchte

Maximal Druck Kontrollleuchte

Mittlerer Druck Kontrollleuchte

Modus 1 Kontrollleuchte

Modus 2 Kontrollleuchte

Modus 3 Kontrollleuchte
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Modus3 - Whole Modus

Luftdruckknopf

Marke





CM-020A 

Gerät zur Luftkompressionstherapie

service@cincomhealth.com 

Dispositif de thérapie par compression d'air

Modèle : CM-020A 

Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions avant utilisation et 

conservez-les pour référence ultérieure.

Mode d'emploi

Email: service@cincomhealth.com
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Bouton d'alimentation

Mode2 - de circulation

Mode3 - Entier Mode

Air Pressure button

Indicateur de mode 1

Indicateur de mode 2

Indicateur de mode 3

Indicateur de puissance

Mode1 - Mode séquence

Indicateur de pression minimale

Indicateur de pression maximale

Indicateur de pression moyenne

Marque
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CM-020A 

Dispositif de thérapie par compression d'air

service@cincomhealth.com 

Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima dell'uso e conservarle 

bene per ulteriori riferimenti.Email: service@cincomhealth.com

www.cincomhealth.com
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Dispositivo di terapia della compressione dell'aria

Modello: CM-020A 

Istruzioni per l'uso
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Pulsante di accensione

Indicatore di pressione minima
Indicatore di pressione massima
Indicatore della pressione media

Indicatore di energia

Indicatore della modalità 1

Indicatore della modalità 2

Indicatore della modalità 3

Modalità 1 - Modalità Sequenza

Modalità 2 - Modalità di circolazione

Modalità3 - Modalità intera
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Pulsante della pressione dell'aria

Marca 





CM-020A 

Dispositivo di terapia della compressione dell'aria

service@cincomhealth.com 

Dispositivo de terapia de compresión de aire

Modelo: CM-020A 

Instrucciones de operación

Lea atentamente las instrucciones antes de usar y guárdelo bien 

para obtener más información.
Email: service@cincomhealth.com
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Schema del controller

Botón de encendido

Modo1- Modo de Secuencia

Modo2- de Circulación.

Modo3 - Modo Completo

Botón de presión de aire

Marca 

Indicador de encendido

Indicateur de pression minimale

Indicador de presión máxima

Indicador de presión media

Indicador de modo 1

Indicador de modo 2

Indicador de modo 3
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CM-020A 

Dispositivo de terapia de compresión de aire

service@cincomhealth.com 
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